With the addition of TSA 5 and TSA 6, the Emotron TSA softstarter range just got
even larger. The extended TSA range from 5,5 to 1000 kW nominal duty caters
for your every need.
CG DRIVES & AUTOMATION
Complete portfolio for
soft starts and smart stops
AT A GLANCE:
•	RANGE FROM 5,5-1000 KW ND

with an integrated by-pass contactor.
Additionally, the built-in load monitor protects your machine and process against costly
downtime, equipment damage and break-down.
Advanced functionality
The Emotron TSA is enhanced with many features to extend functionality and improve
user experience. The easy to use control panel carries a multilingual display unit as
standard. The real time clock together with programmable logical blocks and timers allow
you to optimize your operation.
Robust certified softstarters
To improve the ability of the softstarters to withstand tough conditions the Emotron
TSA units have circuit boards with conformal coating according to IEC61721-3-3,
3C3 as standard.
The full range of Emotron TSA is UL certified and DNV marine type approved.
Model Normal duty (Startcurr = 3 x In) Frame size
HxWxD [mm]Power@400V Rated current
TSA52/69-016 7.5 16 FRAME SIZE 1
340 x 126 x 188TSA52/69-022 11 22
TSA52/69-030 15 30
TSA52/69-036 18.5 36
TSA52/69-042 22 42
TSA52/69-056 30 56
TSA52/69-070 37 70 FRAME SIZE 2
340 x 126 x 188TSA52/69-085 45 85
TSA52/69-100 55 100
TSA52/69-140 75 140 FRAME SIZE 3
380 x 196 x 235TSA52/69-170 90 170
TSA52/69-200 110 200
TSA52/69-240 132 240 FRAME SIZE 4
514 x 254 x 260TSA52/69-300 160 300
TSA52/69-360 200 360
TSA52/69-450 250 450
TSA52/69-470 250 470 FRAME SIZE 5
750 x 550 x 350TSA52/69-580 315 580
TSA52/69-730 400 730
TSA52/69-820 450 820
TSA52/69-835 450 835* FRAME SIZE 6
900 x 640 x360TSA52/69-960 500 960*
      * Without bypass contactor. TSA6 ratings with external bypass contactor=960/1125A.
TECHNICAL DATA AND MORE FEATURES
•	PROGRAMMABLE LOGICAL BLOCKS AND TIMERS